Creston SR Varsity White Roster

Last Name First Name Jersey# Weight Grade

Kalvig
Kramer
Wilson
Hyde
Needham
Buck
Hudson
Lents
Barton
Strauss
Whyte
Miller
Ornelas
Linse
Ford
Ramirez
Torres

Huck
Cooper
Hayden
Kyler
Zabel
Carter
Calvin
Travis
Jude
Dexter
Dominic
Henry
Marcos
Jaxson
Apollo
Alex
Max

2

)

6

13
28
32
33
41
45
50
53
62
65
70
74
75
95

105
72.5
87.7

77
86
95.7
97.6
84

135

125
135.3
109.6
165.1

159
156.7

199
91.6

5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th



